

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No. 7398/2008

TATA STEEL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.
(For stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/01/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of March, 2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.01.09
16:59:17 IST
Reason: