

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7398/2008

TATA STEEL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2014 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 23-02-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.
Ms. Neha Khandelwal, Adv.
Mr. Karanveer Singh Anand, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Chowdhury, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Anurag Singh, ASG
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e., 24th February, 2022.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)